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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126774  ASHAR JAINESH MAHESH MADHURI                                  

                                                                 (2021016400484977)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    35        C          51        A          30        D          39        B          26*       D          65        O  

    23        O          20        O          14        B+         13        B          18        A+         15        A          349        P 

    58     7  B+  4 28   71     9  A+  3 27   44     4  D   3 12   52     6  B   3 18   44     5  C   3 15   80     10 O   4 40     20  140  7.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;     SEM-V :  7.60 ;      CGPI :  8.02 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126877  DANGIYA DIVESH MAHESH KANTA                                   

                                                                 (2021016400485497)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    25F       F          38E       B          13F       F          41E       B          23F       F          64E       O  

    10E       D          16E       A          12E       C          10E       D          13E       B          16E       A          281        F 

    --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   80     10 O   4 40     10   76   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  4.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126882 /DARJI RUCHI HARSHAD MEENA                                     

                                                                 (2021016400484656)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    32E       D          30E       D          20F       F          21F       F          43E       B+         58E       A+ 

    10E       D          10E       D          14E       B+         13E       B          13E       B          20E       O          284        F 

    42     4  D   4 16   40     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   56     7  B+  3 21   78     9  A+  4 36     14   85   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.05 ;     SEM-IV :  6.25 ;     SEM-V :  5.55 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126886 /DELIWALA YASHVI ANIL JIGNA                                    

                                                                 (2021016400485501)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    31        D          48        A          53        A+         58        A+         32        D          60        O  

    15        A          19        A+         14        B+         18        A+         17        A          20        O          385        P 

    46     5  C   4 20   67     8  A   3 24   67     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   49     5  C   3 15   80     10 O   4 40     20  150  7.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  6.90 ;     SEM-IV :  6.15 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  7.63 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126919  GAIKWAD NISHIKANT RASHMIKANT KUSUM                            

                                                                 (2021016400485002)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    34        C          54        A+         35        C          52        A          53        A+         68        O  

    16        A          20        O          18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         22        O          410        P 

    50     6  B   4 24   74     9  A+  3 27   53     6  B   3 18   71     9  A+  3 27   72     9  A+  3 27   90     10 O   4 40     20  163  8.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V :  8.15 ;      CGPI :  8.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126922 /GAJRA TANISHKA RAJENDRAKUMAR KAMLESH                          

                                                                 (2021016400485273)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    20F       F          32E       D          24F       F          36E       C          30E       D          64E       O  

    11E       D          11E       D          14E       B+         21E       O          17E       A          15E       A          295        F 

    --     -  -   - --   43     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   57     7  B+  3 21   47     5  C   3 15   79     9  A+  4 36     13   84   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.65 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126939 /GITE GAYATRI SANJAY SHOBHA                                    

                                                                 (2021016400485153)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    60        O          51        A          60        O          41        B          37        C          69        O  

    22        O          23        O          23        O          25        O          21        O          24        O          456        P 

    82     10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  3 27   83     10 O   3 30   66     8  A   3 24   58     7  B+  3 21   93     10 O   4 40     20  182  9.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V :  9.05 ;      CGPI :  9.24 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126951  GUPTA MAHESH ANIL ANITA                                       

                                                                 (2021016400485307)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    45        A          53        A+         41        B          56        A+         38        B          66        O  

    23        O          21        O          16        A          16        A          13        B          20        O          408        P 

    68     8  A   4 32   74     9  A+  3 27   57     7  B+  3 21   72     9  A+  3 27   51     6  B   3 18   86     10 O   4 40     20  165  8.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.65 ;     SEM-V :  6.70 ;      CGPI :  8.42 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126953 /GUPTA PAYAL SUNIL RANI                                        

                                                                 (2021016400485265)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30        D          56        A+         40        B          49        A          34        C          59        A+ 

    17        A          10        D          14        B+         15        A          16        A          23        O          363        P    RLE 

    47     5  C   4 20   66     8  A   3 24   54     6  B   3 18   64     8  A   3 24   50     6  B   3 18   82     10 O   4 40     20  144  7.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  5.10 ;     SEM-IV :  5.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.45 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126958  GUPTA ROHAN JITENDRA LAXMI                                    

                                                                 (2021016400485451)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    35        C          30        D          31        D          52        A          40        B          62        O  

    21        O          10        D          15        A          14        B+         18        A+         20        O          348        P    RLE 

    56     7  B+  4 28   40     4  D   3 12   46     5  C   3 15   66     8  A   3 24   58     7  B+  3 21   82     10 O   4 40     20  140  7.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126979  JADHAV SIDDHESH CHANDRAKANT SMITA                             

                                                                 (2021016400485393)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

                                                                                                                        RCC   

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  4.25 ;     SEM-IV :  4.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2126996  JAMBHALE AKASH GANESH PAYAL                                   

                                                                 (2021016400484672)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    38        B          48        A          41        B          57        A+         30        D          44        B+ 

    20        O          22        O          17        A          20        O          20        O          23        O          380@3      P 

    58     7  B+  4 28   70     9  A+  3 27   58     7  B+  3 21   77@3   10 O   3 30   50     6  B   3 18   67     8  A   4 32     20  156  7.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  5.70 ;     SEM-V :  7.65 ;      CGPI :  6.99 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127094  KACHHATIYA DEEP HARISH RITA                                   

                                                                 (2021016400484954)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30E       D          34E       C          10F       F          26F       F          15F       F          48E       A  

    14E       B+         22E       O          14E       B+         17E       A          17E       A          22E       O          269        F 

    44     4  D   4 16   56     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   70     9  A+  4 36     11   73   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  4.45 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127098  KADAM SHUBHAM NITIN NAMARATA                                  

                                                                 (2021016400485056)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    42        B+         37        C          36        C          51        A          44        B+         70        O  

    22        O          23        O          20        O          20        O          18        A+         24        O          407        P 

    64     8  A   4 32   60     8  A   3 24   56     7  B+  3 21   71     9  A+  3 27   62     8  A   3 24   94     10 O   4 40     20  168  8.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V :  8.65 ;      CGPI :  8.18 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127209  MANDAL VINAYAK DEV LATA                                       

                                                                 (2021016402075982)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    39E       B          19F       F          15F       F          51E       A          42E       B+         58E       A+ 

    11E       D          13E       B          13E       B          13E       B          15E       A          20E       O          309        F 

    50     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   64     8  A   3 24   57     7  B+  3 21   78     9  A+  4 36     14  105   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.95 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  6.10 ;     SEM-IV :  5.75 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127225  MEHTA MITUL MAHAVIR SANGITA                                   

                                                                 (2021016400468135)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    49        A          38        B          37        C          30        D          30        D          69        O  

    13        B          14        B+         10        D          10        D          13        B          20        O          333        P 

    62     8  A   4 32   52     6  B   3 18   47     5  C   3 15   40     4  D   3 12   43     4  D   3 12   89     10 O   4 40     20  129  6.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.60 ;     SEM-III :  5.95 ;     SEM-IV :  6.90 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  6.91 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127228 /MHATRE TANISHA RAHUL SHEETAL                                  

                                                                 (2021016400468151)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    16F       F          41E       B          14F       F          33E       D          31E       D          68E       O  

    21E       O          13E       B          14E       B+         18E       A+         13E       B          22E       O          304        F 

    --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   44     4  D   3 12   90     10 O   4 40     13   88   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.35 ;     SEM-V :  7.25 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127245  MOHILA ASLAMKHAN ABDULKHAN KHAIROONBHANU                      

                                                                 (2021016400468085)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    38        B          37        C          35        C          33        D          32        D          60        O  

    16        A          16        A          11        D          10        D          10        D          15        A          313        P    RLE 

    54     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   3 18   46     5  C   3 15   43     4  D   3 12   42     4  D   3 12   75     9  A+  4 36     20  117  5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.25 ;     SEM-V :  7.50 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127337 /PANDEY JUHI ARJUN NEHA                                        

                                                                 (2021016400485137)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    50        A          52        A          47        A          44        B+         52        A          60        O  

    24        O          12        C          16        A          17        A          19        A+         20        O          413        P 

    74     9  A+  4 36   64     8  A   3 24   63     8  A   3 24   61     8  A   3 24   71     9  A+  3 27   80     10 O   4 40     20  175  8.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  6.50 ;     SEM-V :  7.15 ;      CGPI :  7.16 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127344  PARAB RAJ RAMESH RASHMI                                       

                                                                 (2021016400485064)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30        D          30        D          38        B          43        B+         37        C          60        O  

    10        D          11        D          11        D          10        D          15        A          20        O          315        P    RPV 

    40     4  D   4 16   41     4  D   3 12   49     5  C   3 15   53     6  B   3 18   52     6  B   3 18   80     10 O   4 40     20  119  5.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  6.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127350  PARMAR AALEKH RAKESH NIPA                                     

                                                                 (2021016400468062)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    14F       F          30E       D          11F       F          30E       D          22F       F          53E       A+ 

    10E       D          19E       A+         10E       D          10E       D          12E       C          24E       O          245        F 

    --     -  -   - --   49     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   40     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   77     9  A+  4 36     10   63   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  5.95 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  4.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127352  PARMAR JIMIT NILESH NILAM                                     

                                                                 (2021016400484803)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30E       D          34E       C          31E       D          22F       F          23F       F          58E       A+ 

    10E       D          10E       D          10E       D          12E       C          11E       D          20E       O          271        F 

    40     4  D   4 16   44     4  D   3 12   41     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   78     9  A+  4 36     14   76   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127361 /PATEL HIRAL PIYUSH VAISHALI                                   

                                                                 (2021016400484873)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    26*       D          45        A          52        A          49        A          32        D          68        O  

    24        O          17        A          13        B          10        D          15        A          22        O          373        P 

    50     6  B   4 24   62     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24   59     7  B+  3 21   47     5  C   3 15   90     10 O   4 40     20  148  7.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  6.50 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  8.04 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127431  PRAJAPATI MANISH TRIBHUVAN MEERA                              

                                                                 (2021016400485315)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    40        B          36        C          37        C          37        C          48        A          54        A+ 

    11        D          15        A          11        D          14        B+         12        C          24        O          339@2      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   3 18   48     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   60     8  A   3 24   78@2   10 O   4 40     20  139  6.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.15 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  4.30 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V :  5.05 ;      CGPI :  6.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127446 /RAJ ANAMIKA NAVIN SHABBO                                      

                                                                 (2021016400485385)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    31        D          33        D          33        D          30        D          41        B          55        A+ 

    11        D          21        O          14        B+         10        D          16        A          20        O          315        P 

    42     4  D   4 16   54     6  B   3 18   47     5  C   3 15   40     4  D   3 12   57     7  B+  3 21   75     9  A+  4 36     20  118  5.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  6.95 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  7.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127467 /RAWAT SALONI MAHESHSINGH PARVATI                              

                                                                 (2021016400484761)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30E       D          30E       D          13F       F          33E       D          34E       C          59E       A+ 

    16E       A          12E       C          10E       D          10E       D          10E       D          20E       O          277        F 

    46     5  C   4 20   42     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   43     4  D   3 12   44     4  D   3 12   79     9  A+  4 36     17   92   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  6.45 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127507  SAMPAT KHUSH SANJAY SANGEETA                                  

                                                                 (2021016400484633)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    65        O          52        A          61        O          39        B          52        A          66        O  

    21        O          14        B+         15        A          15        A          10        D          24        O          434        P 

    86     10 O   4 40   66     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   54     6  B   3 18   62     8  A   3 24   90     10 O   4 40     20  173  8.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.10 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  8.27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127523  SEDANI DHRUVIL GIRISH HANSA                                   

                                                                 (2021016400468201)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    50        A          60        O          39        B          64        O          32        D          68        O  

    24        O          18        A+         20        O          15        A          13        B          20        O          423@3      P 

    74     9  A+  4 36   78@2   10 O   3 30   59     7  B+  3 21   79@1   10 O   3 30   45     5  C   3 15   88     10 O   4 40     20  172  8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  6.30 ;     SEM-IV :  6.35 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  7.38 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127527  SHAH DARSHAN HIREN ALPA                                       

                                                                 (2021016400484896)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    53        A+         62        O          30        D          36        C          37        C          66        O  

    20        O          17        A          16        A          17        A          13        B          24        O          391@1      P 

    73     9  A+  4 36   79@1   10 O   3 30   46     5  C   3 15   53     6  B   3 18   50     6  B   3 18   90     10 O   4 40     20  157  7.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.15 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.05 ;      CGPI :  8.02 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127530 /SHAH HETVI BHAVESH SONAL                                      

                                                                 (2021016400484687)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    69        O          49        A          30        D          40        B          30        D          66        O  

    21        O          19        A+         14        B+         19        A+         19        A+         24        O          400        P 

    90     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   3 24   44     4  D   3 12   59     7  B+  3 21   49     5  C   3 15   90     10 O   4 40     20  152  7.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  7.10 ;     SEM-IV :  6.10 ;     SEM-V :  7.25 ;      CGPI :  7.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127532 /SHAH KANKSHA CHETAN BHARGHAVI                                 

                                                                 (2021016400484664)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    48        A          40        B          48        A          33        D          34        C          58        A+ 

    24        O          22        O          19        A+         20        O          15        A          22        O          383        P 

    72     9  A+  4 36   62     8  A   3 24   67     8  A   3 24   53     6  B   3 18   49     5  C   3 15   80     10 O   4 40     20  157  7.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.05 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  8.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127534 /SHAH MAHEK RAKESH KETAKI                                      

                                                                 (2021016400484617)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    19F       F          36E       C          15F       F          30E       D          21F       F          60E       O  

    13E       B          14E       B+         12E       C          13E       B          15E       A          24E       O          272        F 

    --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   43     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   84     10 O   4 40     10   70   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  4.85 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127538  SHAH VATSAL MANDIP SUNITA                                     

                                                                 (2021016400485192)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    31        D          39        B          56        A+         32        D          37        C          69        O  

    13        B          10        D          13        B          10        D          15        A          15        A          340        P 

    44     4  D   4 16   49     5  C   3 15   69     8  A   3 24   42     4  D   3 12   52     6  B   3 18   84     10 O   4 40     20  125  6.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.85 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  7.09 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127557 /SHARMA KHUSHI AKHILESH SUNITA                                 

                                                                 (2021016400484915)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    43        B+         56        A+         39        B          62        O          43        B+         69        O  

    24        O          18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         24        O          433        P    RPV 

    67     8  A   4 32   74     9  A+  3 27   58     7  B+  3 21   80     10 O   3 30   61     8  A   3 24   93     10 O   4 40     20  174  8.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V :  8.40 ;      CGPI :  7.98 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127601 /SINGH KHUSHI RAVI PRAKASH INDRAKALA                           

                                                                 (2021016400485087)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    45        A          66        O          41        B          50        A          30        D          68        O  

    21        O          18        A+         16        A          22        O          17        A          24        O          418        P 

    66     8  A   4 32   84     10 O   3 30   57     7  B+  3 21   72     9  A+  3 27   47     5  C   3 15   92     10 O   4 40     20  165  8.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  7.45 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  8.46 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127614  SOLANKI ANURAG DINESH PINKY                                   

                                                                 (2021016400484745)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30E       D          44E       B+         16F       F          33E       D          30E       D          58E       A+ 

    12E       C          10E       D          13E       B          10E       D          12E       C          24E       O          292        F 

    42     4  D   4 16   54     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   43     4  D   3 12   42     4  D   3 12   82     10 O   4 40     17   98   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.75 ;       SEM-II :  6.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.25 ;     SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127618  SONDIGALA TUSHAR DINESH NEETA                                 

                                                                 (2021016400468174)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    26F       F          38E       B           5F       F          32E       D          23F       F          45E       A  

    11E       D          10E       D          10E       D          10E       D          12E       C          20E       O          242        F 

    --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   42     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   65     8  A   4 32     10   59   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  4.85 ;     SEM-III :  4.15 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127619 /SONI RANI RAJESH JANKI INDU                                   

                                                                 (2021016400485114)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    30E       D          24F       F          21F       F          53E       A+         40E       B          58E       A+ 

    10E       D          11E       D          10E       D          16E       A          10E       D          20E       O          303        F 

    40     4  D   4 16   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   69     8  A   3 24   50     6  B   3 18   78     9  A+  4 36     14   94   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  6.65 ;     SEM-III :  5.15 ;     SEM-IV :  5.30 ;     SEM-V :  6.75 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127627 /TAK ANJALI MUKESH BHARTI                                      

                                                                 (2021016400485095)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    26F       F          26F       F          22F       F          36E       C          23F       F          69E       O  

    10E       D          13E       B          10E       D          10E       D          12E       C          22E       O          279        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   46     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   91     10 O   4 40      7   55   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.50 ;       SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  5.90 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2127797  VISHWAKARMA NARESH PYARELAL ASHADEVI                          

                                                                 (2021016400484923)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    26F       F          25F       F          33E       D          30E       D          40E       B          66E       O  

    22E       O          14E       B+         16E       A          16E       A          12E       C          24E       O          324        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   49     5  C   3 15   46     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   90     10 O   4 40     13   88   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  5.35 ;     SEM-IV :  6.00 ;     SEM-V :  7.55 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2128070 /JOSHI KHUSHI KIRIT ILA                                        

                                                                 (2020016401537647)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    39+       B $        50+       A $        30+       D $        52+       A $        30        D          55+       A+$ 

    10+       D $        20+       O $        17+       A $        12+       C $        15+       A $        19+       A+$        349        P    RPV 

    49     5  C $ 4 20   70     9  A+$ 3 27   47     5  C $ 3 15   64     8  A $ 3 24   45     5  C   3 15   74     9  A+$ 4 36     20  137  6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V :  5.55 ;      CGPI :  8.28 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2128071  SHAIKH AMIN RASUL SHAKILA                                     

                                                                 (2020016401537597)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    35+       C $        50+       A $        43+       B+$        41+       B $        26F       F          56+       A+$ 

    18+       A+$        23+       O $        23+       O $        20+       O $        16+       A $        23+       O $        374        F 

    53     6  B $ 4 24   73     9  A+$ 3 27   66     8  A $ 3 24   61     8  A $ 3 24   --     -  -   - --   79     9  A+$ 4 36     17  135   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2128072 /KHAN MUSKAN NIYAMAT LALBI                                     

                                                                 (2019016400290482)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    50+       A $        31+       D $        21F       F          31E       D          24F       F          61+       O $ 

    10+       D $        15+       A $        11+       D $        10+       D $        16+       A $        18+       A+$        298        F 

    60     8  A $ 4 32   46     5  C $ 3 15   --     -  -   - --   41     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   79     9  A+$ 4 36     14   95   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.85 ;     SEM-IV :  5.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.40 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2128073 /MISHRA JUHI YOGESH REKHA                                      

                                                                 (2020016401537705)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    33+       D $        43+       B+$        30E       D          43E       B+         19F       F          62+       O $ 

    10+       D $        19+       A+$        22+       O $        10+       D $        13+       B $        20+       O $        324        F 

    43     4  D $ 4 16   62     8  A $ 3 24   52     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   82     10 O $ 4 40     17  116   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  6.60 ;     SEM-V :  5.15 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2128076 /PANCHAL HINAL BABULAL HARSHABEN                               

                                                                 (2020016401537485)                  97:BORIVALI        

 

    33+       D $        30+       D $        35        C          30+       D $        30+       D $        56+       A+$ 

    10+       D $        18+       A+$        10+       D $        11+       D $        12+       C $        19+       A+$        294        P    RLE 

    43     4  D $ 4 16   48     5  C $ 3 15   45     5  C   3 15   41     4  D $ 3 12   42     4  D $ 3 12   75     9  A+$ 4 36     20  106  5.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY IN REVAL.; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


